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Ads mam Pta Lt Company Registration No. 199607198R

LU AVE 1L #0225 PAYA UTH INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62363561 FAX @ (B6S) 62564315

Your ref: TBA
Our ref: CC4/EQIIR020220/T1pa3 Date: 19/1172018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. W 1246A
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 09/11/2018
at the premises of M/s Mova Automotive Pie Ltd have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5§ 8.695.27
Revised Estimate Amount : 5% 6,791.18
"Check" Items Amount 483 1,084.10
Total (Including Check Items) : 5% 7,875.28
Market Value : 8% -
LTA Reimbursement Value : 55 -
Nett Value : 5% -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the -
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Cansistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 5.0 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. TAUFIKH
Licensed Appraiser
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Main Office:
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e, 22
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Singapore 158470

13 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
14 REAR HUMPER SIDE BRACKET LA R

Pl

G68.85 bf -~ . 66,65
4105 wi”" 8210

Pagﬂn -3 = 1 Tal NEI’“?H 3333
Estimate Fax (65) 6271 5861
Veh# . SKW1246A o
05/11/2018 vkshop Dept:
Veh Model - VW TDUREN 16 Bkl '.ﬂr_l'l-lr.lh LJHI'll 3
#D1-04DETEDL
EQ INSURANCE CO LTD Estimatet . CK418232 Singapore 156722
5 MAXWELL ROAD Tol (85) 62723802
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX Caim# = Fax: {85} 62708314
GO R, 188800530
SINGAPORE 069110 ACC. Date .- 02/11/18 85T Feg, D2 00AABAS
Terms = COD Days
Attantian - A3 Remarks -
MNo.  Description Qty U.Price Amounts S%
LIST ITEMS : y
1 REAR BOOT 1 PC 245515 F < 245515
2 REAR BOOT LOGO 1 PC 184.20 AP 184.20
3 REAR BOOT EMBLEM "TOURAN" 1 PC 146.15 rie 146,15
4 REAR BOOT EMBLEM "TDI" 1 PC 9835 b — 08.35
g REAR BDOT EMBLEM "BLUEMOTION" 1 PC 10115 w4 10115
[ REAR BOOT LOCK i PC 28338 #fv, T 28335
7 REAR BOOT LOCK INNER TRIM 1 PC 18360 163,60
1 REAR BOOT WINDSCREEN MOULDING 1 PC 28060 ~& —289.60
9 REAR BUMPER 1 PC 142325 ~ 142325
10 REAR BUMPER LOWER 1 PC 66875 (- 68875 . 4
11, REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH 1 PC 86.10 T, B0
12 REAR BUMPER SPONGE 1 PC 84.35 8435
1 PC
2 PCS
0 PCS

15 REAR BUMPER RIVET
LISTTOTAL 5%
10% DISCOUNT 5%

SPECIAL NET ITEMS .
1 REAR BOOT WINDSCREEN SEALANT
2 REVERSE SENSOR
3 REAR NUMBER PLATE

SPECIAL NET TOTAL 58

LABOUR :

TO CUT WELD REAR PANEL. REAR FLOOR PANEL TO
REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR FENDER LH, REAR
CHASSIS MEMBER. TO REMOVE AND REFIX DAMAGED
PARTS, STRAIGHTEN AND RE-ALIGN AFFECTED AREAS

TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS

TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS
TO REMOVE AND REF|X REAR BOOT MECHANISM,
CHECK & TEST REAR WIPER MOTOR. AND CENTRE
LOCKING SYSTEM

TO REMOVE AND REFIX THIRD ROLL CUSHION. SIDE
COVER. SIDE GARNISH AND OTHER ATTACHMENT
PARTS

TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK WATER
SEEPAGE

TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS

—

PC

PC

400 s 40007
6,794 75
-GTE 48
611527
gooo ' 8000

250,00 1o FaleSen 00

8000 A X B0.00

410,00

C =8 B40.00

A

[2©

TAO.00

180.00

52 8000

52, 180.00

>~ B0.0D
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MOVA

Main Office:
BAoen Baillchhg
MNo. lilan K I|.1i'-'|
SBingapore 156415
Page# - 1 133143 "l (6564763333
Estimate Fax. (65) 271 569
Veh # . SKW124B6A ;;:L' DHJ
05/11/2018 eritrfepe. oy
Veh Model = VW TOURAN 1.6 kit Mo Laine 3
EQ INSURANCE COLTD R—— CKa16232
5 MAXWELL ROAD el (65) 6272 3892
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX Claim# - Pocks (95 08314
SINGAPORE 069110 ACC. Date -~ 02/11/18 ST R s e 2
Terms -« C.00 Days
Attention - JAD39 Remarks --
No.  Description Qty U.Price Amounis S$
LABOUR TOTAL 55 2.170.00
£ &0E NON-TAX AMOUNT &
AMOUNT S$ 8.695.27
\ GST@ 7% 608.67
Py
—_j}h' AMOUNT DUE S$ 9,303.94

Customer’s Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
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@MOVA

Automotive Pte Lid
Main Office:

SPECIAL NET TOTAL &5

LABOUR :

TO CUT WELD REAR PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL. TO
REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR FENDER LH, REAR
CHASEIS MEMBER. TO REMOVE AND REFIX DAMAGED
PARTS, STRAIGHTEN AND RE-ALIGN AFFECTED AREAS

TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS

TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BOOT MECHANISM,
CHECK & TEST REAR WIPER MOTOR, AND CENTRE
LOCKING SYSTEM

TO REMOVE AND REFIX THIRD ROLL CUSHION, SIDE

COVER, S5IDE GARNISH AND OTHER ATTACHMENT
PARTS

TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK WATER
SEEPAGE

TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS

Mova Bullging
Ne, 22, Jaian Kiang,
: Page # = Tal ; 64763333
Estimate ' Fax: (85) 6271 5891
S Veh# .. SKW124BA N
06/11/2018 Warkshop
Veh Model = - VW TOURAN 1.6 wm“ﬂﬁaﬁi
5 MAXVVELL ROAD ) Tel: [65) 82723882
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX cmy ¥ , = 100 B0 8814
SINGAPORE 088110 ACC. Date == 02/11/18 .k Pl
Tarms « COD Days
Attention - XAQ3R Remarks :-
No.  Deseription aly U.Price Amounts S§
LIST ITEMS :
1. REARBOOT 1 PC 245515##‘*245515"‘""
2 REAR BOOT LOGO 1 PC 164,20 A — 184,20
:. wmmm::ﬁ::rmrm 1 PC 148,15 M-..--'uus-'"
g 1 PC B8.35 WH“
: REAR BOOT EMBLEM *BLUEMOTION" LLQ_.l}.QG 1 P 10115 =Be 104, 15'-:’_;
REAR BOOT LOCK pC 26335
7. REAR BOOT LOCKINNER TRIM L).ﬂ-} : oy 183.60 fi’mm—""
: mmnmwmm&mumnma. ._____’__,_,.'--;""" 1 PC 289,60 i‘t-ﬂmmv’
UMPER 42325 o4 423,25
10.  REAR BUMPER LOWER 5’?6 | & N Y e Afﬁn/
11.  REAR BUMPER REFLECTORLH o —5 1 PC 8510 /i, 860X
12 REAR BUMPER SPONGE :)90 U 1 PC 835 7 8435 X
13, REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT [H ' LB 1 pPC goass ) osass”
14,  REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKETLAR I.L'I"EU 1A 2 PCS aos 7 8210
15.  REAR BUMPER RIVET 16 PCS 400  wa—40.00
LIST TOTAL 58 /Tr— 679475
10% DISCOUNT 5§ $ /’ "[ 2 - 579.48
.—-""'l"—"__"-;,__. 8.118.27
SPECIAL NET ITEMS : #6 LS O
1. REAR BOOT WINDSCREEN SEALANT Z/g 1 PC so.00 44 80.00
2 REVERSE SENSOR 1 PC 250.00 “'"'ﬁm.ﬁ'
3 REAR NUMBER PLATE g‘ g)d’) 1 PC 80.00 1\ X 80,00

J.gﬂ" E 410,00

Q-"ﬂ 840,00
(;H T80.00

/2o iB0.00

55 s

£, 180.00

30 w00

31::.. 50.00



@MOVA

Fom i 2 R
Automotive Pte Litd
B Main Office:
Mova Buliding
Page# - 1 133143 Fen o4y
Estimate " Fax. (66) 6271 8801
v Veh# .. SKW1246A m
05/11/2018
Veh Model - VW TOURAN 1.6 Buidth Marsh Lo 3
W
EQ INSURANCE CO LTD Estimate# - CK418232 Srouocrs 150722
5 MAXWELL ROAD 3 . Tul: (66) 82723892
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX Clalm# - _ Fax: (66} 8270 8914
Ca. \
SINGAPORE 069110 ACC. Date - D2/11/18 657 tee Lo a2
Terms  : C.O.D Days
Allentior - XAD33 Remarks :- '
No.  Description Qty \U.Price Amounts S$
LABOUR TOTAL S8 | LI-E ~2,170.00
- NON-TAX AMOUNT §
AMOUNT S$ 8,695.27
GST@ 7% 608.67
AMOUNT DUE S$ 9,303.94

Customer's Signature/Co, Stamp MOVA AUT DMUT\#E PTELTD
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Hsiao TnnE (LKKAuto)

rrom:

Sent:

To:

Subject:
Attachments:;

Dear Hsiao Tong,
FYNA.

Best Regards,
Shian Chan (Ms) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Thursday, 14 March 2019 9:24 AM

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuta)

FW: SKW1246A Ready For Finalise

IMG-_0465 jpg; IMG_0466.jpg; IMG_0467.jpg; IMG_0468 jpg; IMG_0469.jpg; IMG_
0470.jpg; IMG_0471 jpg; IMG_0472.jpg; IMG_0473 jpg; IMG_D474 jpg; IMG_0475.jpa;
IMG_0476 jpg; IMG_0477 jpg; IMG_D478.jpg; IMG_0479.jpg; IMG_0480 jpg; IMG_
1979JPG; IMG_1980JPG; IMG_1981.JPG; IMG_1982.JPG; IMG_1983.JPG; IMG_

1984 JPG; IMG_1985JPG; IMG_3932 JPG; IMG_3933.JPG; IMG_3934 JPG;
13032019185137-0001.pdf

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: giewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: G256-47315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Keong <keong@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 13 March 2019 7:09 PM

To: Taufikh [LKKAuto) <Taufikh@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.coms>
Subject: SKW1246A Ready For Finalise

Dear Taufikh

Attach finalise report and photo. Lump sum $6150.00 and 5 days. Thank you.

IMG_D465

IMG_D466



IMG_0468




IMG_0473 IMG_0474

IMG_0475 IMG_0476

IMG_0D479 IMG_D480



IMG_1980

IMG_1982




IMG_1985 IMG_3932

IMG_3533 IMG_3934

Bes! Regards,

Goh Chai Hock (Keong)
Claims Estimator

Mava Automotive Pte Lid

HP : 96510098

Tal: 6272 3882 Fax: 6270 B314

@MOVA ¢ o

Autlomoliva Ple Ltd

This massage |s confidential and |s for the yse of the intanded recipient only, If you have recelved this mezsage in error, please do nol copy, disclose or use
its contant. We would be grateful if you would notify us by email and delste the original iransmizsion and any aftachment from your system

Any attachment to this e-mall may contain soffware viruses ihal could damage your computer system. Although wa will lake reasonable precsulion lo
minimize this risk, we do not accapt any lisbility resulting from software viruses. Please carmy out your own virus chacks bafore opaning any attachmant



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry
> Back to OneMaotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

_ Vehicle Owner Particulars
Cwwmer 10 Type:
Crwner 10
Vehicle Details
Vehicle Na.:
Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make-
Vehicle Made|;
Primary Calour
Maniufacturing Year:
Engine No.:
Chassis Na.:
Maximum Power Output:
Open Markat Value:
Orlginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date;
Transfer Count:
Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:
COE Perind(Yeaars)
QP Paid:
COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount

The Information contained herein is correct s at 05 Nov 2018

hups:/ivrl lta.gov.sg/Ita/vrl/action/enquireRebate By PublicBefore Dereglnput ZFUNCTION _ID=F03...

Compary
40336

SKEW 12464

Yes

05 Nov 2018
VOLKSWAGEN
TOURAN 1.6 TDI AT 1T3322
Gald

2014

CAYZ35328
WVGZZZITZEWO0a2318
T7.0kwW (103 bhpl
$25.095.00

13 Jun 2014

13 Jun 2014

1

£17.133.00

Yes
12 Jun 2024
$12847.00

12 Jun 2024

A - Car up to 1600cc & ¥7kW [1206hp)
10

§65,689.00

$34.804 00

$49.4653.00

OK

Page 1 of |

11/05/2018



Notify Insurance Company to Conduct Inspection

Date: M&Hﬂ&
rom: MoV Attt Mo U

- Mm&ﬁm&n{ﬂ UA

Dear Sir / Madam

MOTOR ACCIDENT ON ALONG _P_DMMMHE

INVOLVING _ Sl 20 &_ KAYNE

| am registered owner of motor-vehicle registration no %ﬂ,ﬂM which was involved in an accident

with motor-vehicle remstration MM msured by you.

As the accident was cause solely by the negligence ol vour insured’s dnver, | am holding vou full responsible Tor

the damage to my vehicle.

Herewith, 1 enclose the estimate and GIA report from the repairer, Mis MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD at Blk
1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-04/06/08 Singapore 159722 for your perusal and kindly arrange your surveyor to
survey my vehicle at MOVA Automotive Pte Lid. Any doubt or queries, please contact MOVA Automotive Ple
Ltd at Tel: 6272 3892

Kindly arrange to have my vehicle surveyed by your appointed motor assessor within 48 hours on receipt of my
lenter at the above mentioned workshop. failing which [ will proceed 10 appoint my own independent motor

assessor o inspect my vehicle and authorize the repair without further notice o you.

Please let me hear from you soon.

Dite the t IS day ﬂl’mﬂlﬂ

Namah

cc. MOVA Automotive Ple Lud



Hsiao Tnﬁ ‘LKKAutu!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 12 November 2018 3:15 PM

To: 'AVRIL HO'

Cc: Admin A; assignments

Subject: Your Ref SKW 1246A *Qur Ref CC4/EQI18020220/pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA

7992E(EQ) & SKW 1246A ON 02/11/2018]

Your Ref: SKW 12456A Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/EQIN8020220/p03

Deor Sirs/Madam
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 79%2E(EG) & SKW 1246A ON 02/11/2018
We refer 1o 1he above malier,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA [subject to BOLA guideline setflement} and shall proceed with direct settlement lor the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the doamages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor

Plegse note that all finalisation subject insurer's opproval,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially alfect/influence an the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Cuse Hundler

LRK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewht@ldaauto.com | fax: 6541-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{qo80313)



indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or
deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender
by reply email. All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official
nature shall not be deemed as unless otherwise indicated by an authorized representative independent of this
message.

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) [mailto:JiaLe@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 29 May 2019 13:26
To: Suann

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: RE: SKW1246A & SKA7992E on 2/11/18, TP EQ

Without Prejudice
Dear Sir/Mdm.
We refer to the above matter,

We propose setflement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair [w/G5T) $ 6.580.50

2. Loss of Use [7days x $80) $ 540.00

3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 3 200
TOTAL | $7.14250

Please confirm aocceptance,

“Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as
an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should
also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of
this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any
settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and
execution of Discharge Voucher (for settlement sum above $20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all
original documents shall be retained by us after we have made payment on the settlement sum.”

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6740 5792 | email: Jiale@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 6 May 2019 3:21 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>: Admin A <admin-af@lkkauto.com>
Subject: SKW1246A & SKAT992E on 2/11/18, TP EQ

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached is our letter of demand.
Please look into it & let us have your offer.



Thank you.

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Lid
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

Automolive Ple Lid
Connect with us on ﬂ "

Privileged/Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the addressee
indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or
deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender
by reply email. All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official
nature shall not be deemed as unless otherwise indicated by an authorized representative independent of this

message.



Jia Le (LKK Auto)

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 29 May 2019 2:45 PM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: SKW1246A 8 SKAT992E on 2/11/18, TP EQ
Attachments: 29052019143753 . pdf

Dear Jia Le

Attached is the Power Of Attorney for your action.
Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Assl.Manager
MOV A Automative Pte Lid
Tel: +65 6272 1392

Fax: +63 6270 8314

Avtomolive Ple Lid

Connect with us on

PrivilegedConfidential information may be contained |n this message I you are not the addressea Indicated In this message (or responsible lor delivery of
the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyane. In such case, you should desiroy this messaga and kindly notify the
sender by reply emall. All opinions, conclusions and alher nfarmation expreased in this message nol of an afficial nature shall nol be desmed a8 unkess
othevdse indicated by an authorized represantative independent of this message

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sq]

Sent: Wednesday, 29 May 2019 14:29

To: 'Jia Le (LKK Auto)'

Cc: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'; 'Admin A’

Subject: RE: SKW1246A & SKA7992E on 2/11/18, TP EQ

Dear Jia Le
We accept your offer.

Thank you
Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

Autamolive Pla Lid

Connect with us on f in



Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Janet Tan <janettan@eginsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 8 November, 2018 10:22 AM

To; ‘assignments’

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: oUR REF: SKA7992E: TP Claim - SKW1246A - DOA : 02/11/2018 - Portsdown
Avenue

Attachments: EST.PDF; RPT.PDF; SAS2499379.pdf

Dear Catherine

Please arrange to attend to the said PRS.

Liability is cleared. Proceed to direct settle if possible.

Regards, \ﬁ]b[-m
Janet Tan [}&\'._],U\E e ; |
Senior Executive | Claims Ml W A

eq“nsuronce
.

LI {:Ttl' ~r _'F;_at,-tl!,

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6456 9032 | tel 65 62232 9433 ext 032 | fax 656223 4190
www.eqinsurance.com.sg

J.Alhn'ﬁ!d‘ﬂlrll.- @—"

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify t}

From: AVRIL HO [mallto:avril@mova.com.sg)

Sent: Thursday, November B, 2018 10:18 AM

To: lanet Tan <janet.tan@eqginsurance.com.sg>

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg

Subject: RE: 0UR REF: SKA7992E: TP Claim - SKW1246A - DOA : 02/11/2018 - Portsdown Avenue

Dear lanet,

| tried to arrange survey with LKK. However, LKK has yet recelved any assignment from EQ. Please kindly assist.

Thank vou!

Best Regarils,
AVRIL HO

Claims Asst,

Mova Automotrve Pro Lid

Emunil sTiEEmova. 1

Address Hik 10085 He Merah Lyne i
g1 -DDE
Singupore 150722



Telephone: G272 3802 Fas- 6270 5314

@MOVA ¢ o

Automolive Pile Lig

This message is confidential and is for the use of the imended mciplent only. If you have eosived this message in error, pleasa do not copy, discioee o Lap
fts comant  We would be gratetul i you would nalify us by emall and delate (Ne onginal transmission and any altachment fom your system

Any attachment 1o this e-mall may contain softwans vinises that could damoge your computier system. Although we will take reasonable precaution to
minimize this nsk. wa do nol sccept any llabilty resulting from soffware viruses. Please camy out your own viius chiscks before opening any attachmant

From: AVRIL HO
Sent: Monday, 5 November 2018 5:51 PM

To: Janet Tan'; ‘Nabilah'

Cc: 'keong@mova.com.sg'

Subject: RE: oUR REF: SKA7992E: TP Claim - SKW1246A - DOA : 02/11/2018 - Portsdown Avenue

Dear Janet,

Received with thanks. Please kindly assign LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

Thank vou!

Dest Regards
AVRIL HO

Clatms Asst.
Mova Automotive Pte Lid
Email:  gyrilEmovncom. sg
Address: Bk 1008 At Merah Lane 3
#1104/ s
Singapore 1689722
Telephone: 6272 4482 Fax: 6270 83114

@MOVA ¢ o

Automolive Ple Lid

This meszage s confidential and & for tha use of the imMended reciplent anly, i you have received his message n enpr, please de nal copy, dacioss o Lse
ns content  WWe would be grataful i you would notify us by amail and dalate the onginal ransmission and any attachment from your sysiem

Any attachment o this e-mall may contain software vinuges thal could damage your computar systam. Although we will take masonable precaution to
minimizs (his risk, wa do nol pccapt any llabidity resulting from soffware viruses. Pleasa camy oul your own virus chascks before opening any aftachmant

Frnm' Janet Tan [mailto i g
Sent: Monday, 5 Nomher 2013 5: 35 PM

To: Nabllah

Cc: avril@mova,.com.sq; keona@mova.com.sg

Subject: oUR REF: SKA7992E: TP Claim - SKW1246A - DOA : 02/11/2018 - Portsdown Avenue
Without Prejudice

Save As To Costs

Dear Sir/Madam,
For pre repair survey request, please email to egiprs@eqinsurance.com.sg
Liability is cleared. We can agree on direct settlement, if possible.

We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client’s vehicle.



~ Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please revert within 2 working days if you agree or have any
objections to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have
agreed to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of
our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd 2) Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Tel: 6255 0808 Tel: 6286 0155
Fax: 68499155 Fax: 6284 1539
Contact Person: Sophia
3) LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd 4) Priority Services
L.B.5. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 62934822
Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866 Fax: 62963283
Fax: 6281 8748 Contact Person: Sharon
Contact Person: Amy/ Grace
5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd 6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Tel: 67486076 Tel: 6256-3561
Fax: 67480361 Fax: 6741-4108
Contact Person: Elson/Elgene
7) Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services 8) Automotive Appraiser & Surveying
Tel: 81825263 Services
Fax: 67461148 Tel: 96623655
Contact Parson: Kelvin Fax: 67655662
Contact Person: Mr Chee
9) JP Knights Pte Ltd 10) Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
Tel: 63450068 Tel : 67472822
Fax: 63445328 Fax: 67470070
11) Infiniti Appraisal Service
Tel : 96684818/90099001
Fax: 64587432

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors whom
you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor before you
return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Regards,

lanet Tan
Senior Executive | Claims

egnsurance

Mo G Trewwal,



EQ l;uur:nu Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190

www.eginsurance.com.sg
J.tvﬂnnﬂ of Cityvtate @—

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify tt

From: Nabilah [mailto:nabilah@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, November 5, 2018 5:22 PM

To: Janet Tan <janet.tan n nce.com.sg>

Ce: avril@mova.com.sg; keong@mova.com.sg
Subject: RE: TP Claim - SKW1246A - DOA : 02/11/2018 - Portsdown Avenue

Dear Janet,
Kindly assist to advise on the liability of accident.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Nabilah Senin

Claims Officer

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Faa: +65 6270 B314

@MOVA

Automolive Ple Lid
[ f]in)
Connect with us on

Prvileged!Confidantial Intormation may be contained in this message. I you nre not the addressee indicated In this message (of reaponiible for delivery of
he messaga 1o sueh parson), you may not copy of deliver thia message 1o amyane. Ih such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notity thio
sendar by reply email. AR ppinions. condiusions snd other iiformation axpressad in this message not of an official nature shall hol ba deemed s unless
pifereass A tEg ‘.hr an guiharnzed 'I'Epl'Fl'EF:!'ﬂ‘iTl'-‘E H"IL'I-Epﬂﬁﬂirﬂ :rf s 1'I'I11"..II|J¢_-

From: Rose Koh :
Sent: Monday, November 5, 2018 4:53 PM
To: Nabllah

Cc: avril@mova.com.sg; keang@mova.com.sq; Adeline Chua
Subject: RE: TP Claim - SKW1246A - DOA : 02/11/2018 - Portsdown Avenue

Dear Nabilah
Thank you for your email.

We had forward it to our claims executive - Ms Janet Tan
You may contact her at DID: 64969032 or at her email: janet.tan@eqginsurance.com.sg



HEEE-I'dS,

Rose Koh

Customer Senvice

eéinsuronce
“Mewtre G2 Triende

EQ Insurance Company Limited
3 Maxwell Road 81700 Tower Block MND Comples Singapare DESTID
tel B5 €223 2431 | fax £5 £224 3903

1 e rre., g

.lh A Member of Citystate

Privileged/Con fidential information may be contained /n this messoge. If you ore not the Intended reciplent, pleais aotify the sender bnmediately and delete ol comes of

From: Nabilah :
Sent: Monday, November 05, 2018 4:37 PM
To: Marketing

Cc: ayril@mova.com.sq; keong@mova.com.sg
Subject: TP Claim - SKW1246A - DOA : 02/11/2018 - Portsdown Avenue

Dear SirfMdm,

Kindly assist to advise on the officer-in-charge and revert on the liability of accident.
We've faxed the survey request on 4:36PM today (05/11/2018).

Thank you.

Best Regards

Nabilah Senin

Claims Officer

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

@MOVA

Automotive Ple Lid

Connect with us on nm

Privitaged (Confidential information may be cormtained in this maasage It you are not the addressee indicated i ihis message (or iespomible lor selivery of
Ihe MESEHGR 0 SUCH PRrEDT), you May not copy or delver this Message 10 anyone n such case. you snould deatroy Tus mesgage and kindly nobify he
sanda by reply emall. All opinions, conciusions snd ather Information expreased (0 this message not of ah officisl nature shall not be deemad as unbses
sihsiniss elicatnd By a0 authornEd raprasantative indepandent of this ITHEESa0e



Our Ref : SKW1248A ) T401118
Your Ref . SKATREZE
Date : 3 May 2019

EQ INSURANCE COLTD
5 Maxwell Road
#17-00 Tower Block MND Complex

Singapore 068110.
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Dear SirfMdm

ACCIDENT OLVING: SKW1246A & SKATS02E
DATE OF ACCIDENT: 02 NOVEMBER 2018

ALONG: PORTSDOWN AVENUE
We refer to the above.

We are claiming as per balow:

Cost of Repairs

Loss of Use (5_80.00 x_00 days)
Loss of Rental ($ __x __ days) + 7%
Towing Fees

Medical Fee

LTA /GIA Search Fee

E-Day License

Loss of Income ($ _ x _ days)

@MOVA

Aulomoliva Pia Lid

Main Office:
Ml Builing

Mo, 22, Jalan Kileng,
150418

WITHOUT PREJUDICET (8516476 3333
x: [B5) EIT1 6BE
AW IMIDVILOOIML 8

Worknhop De
M'ICI?):
Bl Marah Lane 3,

#01 -0a/DE0RDH
Singapons 150722

Tl : (65) 6272 3892
Fax : [B5) 627D E312

Co. 1BEO0AD335
GST Reg, M2-0088084-2

Grand Total

Documents enclosed:

Car dala in: 07.03.2018 Car dala oul: 15.03.2019

Authorized Repalr Days: _05_ (TP/OD/WS/Recovery of Incidental Costs)

X | Invoice
Excess Invoice
Power of Attorney
X | Police Investigation Report/GIA

Copies of NRIC/License of Owner/Drivar

Rental Bill/Rental Agreamant

Survey Report with Photographs

Vehicle Registration Card/COE

Letter from Supplier

* This is & compuler generated Istier and does not need & signatune

Certificate of Insurance

LTA/GIA Search Bill

Taxi Bill

Madical Bill {photocopy)

Income Statement

E-Day License receipl (photocopy)

Towing Fee (photocopy)
Witness Statement

Traffic Police Investigation Resull



Please issue the payment of 5§ 7,302.50 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

If you have any enguires, please call or email Suann Chiu - suannf@@mova.com.sg
Thank you.

Yours faithiully,

For Claims Manager

Claims Department

@MOVA

Automotive Pre Litd

Main Office:
Merva Busiding

Mo, 22, Jnlnn Kiang,
Tel ﬂlﬂltm
Fax - (B5) 6371 GBE1
WWWLITIDVE. COITLEG

N oeh Y008,
Blukit Marah Lane 3.

$ D/ DDA T
Sngapors 158722

B2T2

NOTE: # Please note that the Loss of Usa/Rental will be paid based on negotiation and on the rc.  o5) 6272 3892

NIMA Protocol (Court Guideline),

BAGOMIBRG
# As of 01,06.08 all claims scenario will be based on the BOLA, Barometer Of Liability st fug M2 oases6t2

set by GIA, General Insurance Association of Singapore.

* This is & computsr ganersted lelior snd does not need & signature



3UREAVE L0125 PAY A DREINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPIRE SU8820 [ rL (0051 02505561 FAN - (thiS) 2504315

Our Ref: CC4/EQI18020220/pa3
14 NOV 2018

CHONG CHIA HOU

APT BLK 1 JALAN KUKOH
213-187

SINGAPORE 161001

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 7992E AND SKW 1246A ON nlfllﬂﬂlﬂ'

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, EQ Insurance Company Lid 1o deal with the third party
claim against vour policy,

We have received a claim from SKW 1246A against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the martter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However. if vour policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler

DID: 67423197

FAX:674] 4108

EMAIL: chewhualkkauto.com

ce.  EQINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Motor Claims Dept)



@MOVA  ugy;

Automotive Pte Ltd

Main Office: Mova Building, No. 22 Jalan Kiang, Singapors 150418 Tel: (85) 5478 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 Waballe: www.move.com.sg
Workshop: Biock 1008, Bukll Maerah Lane 3, #01-0406/08/04, Singapors 158722 Tal ; (05) 8272 3882 Fax © (65) B27T0 8114

POWER OF ATTORNEY

SEz) ¥4 "
ACGIDENT INVOLVING (Owner's Vehicie No.) : and (Third
PartysVehicleNo.) %7 7773E on EVAT AL S 0

S o T Ay s

BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, “IWe, 7 72V< Sz to w208 v 4 e cod

"NRIC/PassportNo, | 11640334 (Address)*
I

a company incorporate in Singapore and having its registered offica al
{Address)* owner of Vehicle Registered No,

SEw (18 hereby irrevocably appoint MOVAAUTOMOTIVE PTELTD,
(MOVA) a company incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at Block 1008 Bukit Merah
Lane 3 #01-04/06/08 Its agents or any person authorized by MOVA to be *myfour Atlorney and in "mylour
name{s) and on *my/our behall to do all or any of the following :

1. To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commencement of legal proceedings)
which *l/'we may have against the other *party/parties to the Accidert and under the Insurance
*policy/policies taken up by such ‘party/parties or alternatively under Insurance Policy No.

taken up by *me/us (subject to approval by my
Insurance Company) in respect ol the cost ol repairs, loss of usefrental and all other costs and
expenses, elc suffered by *me/us arising from the Accident (loss and damage).

2. For the purpose of such claim(s) as aforesaid, to appoint solicitors on *myfour behall as *my/our Attorney
shall in MOVA absolute discretion, deem fiL

3. To collect paymant(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment
lo be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD and 1o give a valid receipt
and discharge thereof.

4. meyolﬂmwml:ﬂumﬁ,mmm-lmmﬂmmhmm
relation thereto.

5. Generally do all such acts as It shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such claim(s) and

6. To agree 10 any settiement at the absolute discretion of MOVA.

“IWe hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this Power of Atlomey on
*mylour behalf by the Attorney, its agents or any person authorized by MOVA In its behalf shall be as good
valid and effectual o all intents and purposes whatsoever as |t is the same had been done or executed by * me/us
in *mylour own proper person(s) and *lAwe hereby ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done or
executed by virlue of the authority and powers heraby conlerred.

*I/We hareby further declare that the powers and authority hereby conferred shall remaln irrevocable.

*|/We turthar comfirm that the acceptance by MOVA of the settlement amount in respect of such constitute the
full discharge of myfour claim(s) In respect of such loss and damage.

*IN WITNESS EOF. *|/We have hereunto 1o sat and seal this day 7 of the month
of . Yaar Two Thousand - (20 )
Signed,

Co's Rubber Stamp, whera applicable. MOVA's copy *delete as appropriate.



@MOVA

Aulomotive Fia Ltd

Main Office:
o Builing
Mo, 72. Jutan Kilang,
Page# - 1 133143 Tal Emim
Tax Invoice Fax: (B5) 6271 5801
Veh# . SKW12484A WA TGO 1)
30/05/2019 Workshop nﬁ
- T 1. Block 1008,
:ﬁ MUH:OGE coLTD Tax &t " CKE30382 . 'mm1 mmm
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX JoB# - T401M18 Fax. 168, 70 8814
J G Co, B0
SINGAPORE 069110 ACC, Date .- 0211118 . 1 q
Terms - C.0D
Altention - XAD39 Ramarks -
No.  Description Qty U Price Amounts S$
Lump Sum Amount 8,150.00
E&OE
AMOUNT S8% 6,150.00
GST@m 7% 430.50
( AMOUNT DUE S% 6,580.50

Customer’s Slanature/Co. Stamp u‘hy_y.ﬁ'mumws PTELTD



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

m RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffes Coay #18-00, Singapors S4B58D
Phone: <85 6224 0010 Fax: +85 8224 0030

ASSDCIATION Oparating Hours: Manday bo Fridey Sam o Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©°7 Regisiaton Na: (00017732

Third Party Insurer Enguiry

Dur Rl No: GR-18-1T0aT2
Date of Anguest: TRIZ0TE Yiour Fimd Mo: Onfine Purchase
Mowa Autsmative Pia Lid
Bik 1008, #01-D40606/54
Bukil Marah Lane 3
Singapors 155722
Daar Setadam,
Enguiry Date D3 2018
Enquiry By Ho Karl Shin
TP Vahicie Mo SHATISIE
Accigesi Dale pREE
Awsul
TP Vahicls Na. {Irmame {Penca of Insurance |Imsurnr Tel. No.
|sxaTeszE |EQ rmurance Company Lia |owmTz0 1 8-08M7 0 16 |zz3 933
Thunk You
Tha mmages provided o you s ieken from e origined repors ionswnded 1o the cenire by the menseny, of the Gonersl insurance Associabion of Singepore end win Whe fo resgionsibeiity loe
Mmﬁuﬂﬂ;ﬂﬂhmn%ﬂmhwhuwmuﬂu-m#umumm

This is & computer penersted document and requines no sighabune



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

ISURANCE fomsaia smmsre
ALSDCLATION

Phone «88 X34 0010 Fax +05 6224 0030
Oparsiing Houry: Manday to Fridy Bam to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 237 Regtaimation Na: M400017723

TAX INVOICE

O Rinf N GR-1B-1T08T2
Ome of Roguests o Your Rsl Na: Oniira Purchase

Mdowa Aulomattva Fie Lid
B 1008, £01 J40G/0RB4
Bkt Me=mh Lane 3
Singapoe 158722

Dear Siethadam,

Engury Date 031112018
Enigury By Ho Kari Shin
TP Vahicls Na. SHATIZE
Aecicent Date g0

DESCRIPTION [AMCILINT (85}

TP lmurss Enguiey 187
GST Ampuni a.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inciusha) 200

Thank You,

This it & compulss ganaraied decumend Brd reculres no sigrmiure,

Far GIARME Ofcial use:
Dt
%] GIRO | | Cash | | Chague
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Pre Lrd

Company Regintration Mo. 189607 198R

10NN AVE 1, M2-25 PAYA LB INDUSTHIAL PARK, SINGAPORE JO89X3 TEL @ (65) 62515481 FAYX @ (068 2564318

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 18/06/2019

THIRD Cc E

Vehicie No SKA 7992E {I_nad Veh) |Your Ref No.: DMPPHQ18-004675
' - SKW 12464 (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CC4/EQI18020220/T1pa3q2
Date of Accident 2/11/2018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost :$ 6,580.50
Loss of Use : s - 560.00 7 days
Rental (If any) ' % days
Others: ' $ 2.00
-

7.142.50
Final Settlement Sum |: § 7.142.50
Remarks

Payment Instruction:

ee's Breakdown

1) [MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

7,142.50

JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No- 198807198R GST Reg. MNo. 19-9607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationals Des Experts En Automobila

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CC4/EQI1B020220/T 1pa3qg2

I

5 MAXWELL ROAD

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date: 1B-06-2019
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 089110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SKA 7892E Veh. Inspected SKW 12464
Policy No. DMPPHQ18-004675 Coverage () 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From JANET Assign Date 08/11/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model VOLKSWAGEN TOURAN c.C 1598
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. WVGZZZ1TZEWDB2318 Colour SILVER
Odometer 211229 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOGD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/45R17 GITI B mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/45R17 GITI 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/45 R17 GITI 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/45R17 GITI 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date 02/11/2018 Inspection Date 09/11/2018
Survey held at MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-04/06/08 |
SINGAPORE 159722
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 5 Working Days




1874 74

dm Bs »

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Uil Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 8258 3581 FAX 6256 4315

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18020220/T1pa3q2

Reg. No 199607198R GST Reg. MNo. 19-8507188-R Page No.1 ef 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKW 1246A
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (8)) )
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BOOT BENT 245515 2,455.15
1|REAR BOOT LOGO NECESSARY 184 20 184 20
1|REAR BOOT EMBLEM TOURAN' NECESSARY 148.15 146.15
1|REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'TDI' NECESSARY 98.35 98.35
1|REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'BLUEMOTION' NECESSARY 101.15 101.15
1|REAR BOOT LOCK BENT 283.35 283.35
1|REAR BOOT LOCK INNER TRIM cuT 183.60 183.60
1|REAR BOOT WINDSCREEN MOULDING NECESSARY 289.60 289.60
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 142325 1,423.25
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER DEFORMED B68.75 668.75
1|REAR BUMPER RELECTOR LH NOT NECESSARY 86.10
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE NOT NECESSARY 84.35
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT DEFORMED 668 65 668 85
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET L+R @$41.05 NECESSARY 82.10 82.10
10|REAR BUMPER RIVET @$4.00 NECESSARY 40.00 40.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT 670,48 562 43
8,115.27 506187
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BOOT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 80.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) NOT WORKING 250.00 200.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
410.00 280.00
LABOUR
TO CUT WELD REAR PANEL,REAR FLOOR PANEL TO 840.00 600.00
REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL REAR FENDER LH REAR
CHASSIS MEMBER .TO REMOVE AND REFIX DAMAGED
PARTS STRAIGHTEN AND RE-ALIGN AFFECTED AREAS.
TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS. 780.00| 600.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. 180.00 120.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BOOT B0.00 50.00
MECHANISM ,CHECK & TEST REAR WIPER MOTOR ,AND
CENTRE LOCKING SYSTEM.




y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
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Qty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By | Our Adjusted
- Workshop (8)]  ($)
TO REMOVE AND REFIX THIRD ROLL CUSHION SIDE 180.00 50.00
COVER.SIDE GARNISH AND OTHER ATTACHMENT
PARTS.
TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK WATER 60.00 a0.00
SEEPAGE.
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS 50.00 20.00
2.170.00 1,480.00
GRAND TOTAL B,695.27 7.721.87
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 6,150.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CCA/EQI18020220/T1pa3q2
i
MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor
DISCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Repon |s made solely for the use and besalil of (he Client named on the fronl page of ihis Reporn




Joanne Lee (LKK Autu!

From: Joanne Lee (LKK Auto) <report@Iikkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 20 June 2019 3:15 PM

To: ‘janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg’

Ce: ‘thewht®@lkkauto.com’

Subject: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKA 7992E (O1) and SKW 1246A (TP) on
02/11/2018

Attachments: LKK REPORT & PHOTO.pdf; TP DS SUPPORTING DOCUMENT .pdf

Dear SirMadam,
Plense be informed that the above-mentioned case had been senled.
Enclose herewith final repon & relevant documents for your necessary action please.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

JOANNE | Reparts

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd.

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 6741-4108 email; report@lkkauto.com
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933



